
     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 3

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 2017-11-0001 017-1221-5531-15 AMBIKA CHOWDHURY LATE DINESH KUMAR 

CHOWDHURY

ENGA PLSG EDCG

2 2017-11-0002 017-1221-5733-15 HASHMI YOUSUF MD YOUSUF ENGA PLSG JORG HINM

3 2017-11-0003 017-1221-6914-15 SNEHA GANGULY SUBHAS CH GANGULY ENGA PLSG EDCG

4 2017-11-0004 017-1221-5453-15 IBRAT JAHAN ABDUL SALAM KHAN PLSA ENGG JORG

5 2017-11-0005 017-1221-5509-15 KHUSHBOO RAJU SHARMA RAJU SHARMA PLSA EDCG ENGG

6 2017-11-0006 017-1221-5559-15 NIDHIKA BHIWANIWALA RABINDRA KUMAR 

BHIWANIWALA

ENGA HING EDCG

7 2017-11-0007 017-1221-5565-15 DIKSHA MAHESWARI ASHOK MAHESWARI ENGA HING EDCG

8 2017-11-0008 017-1221-5609-15 SARAH AMIN MOHAMMED AMIN ENGA HING JORG

9 2017-11-0009 017-1221-5653-15 RIYA SHRIVASTAV RAKESH SHRIVASTAV ENGA HING EDCG

10 2017-11-0010 017-1221-5669-15 SIMRAN MOHATTA SANJAY MOHATTA ENGA HING EDCG

11 2017-11-0011 017-1221-5673-15 MEGHNA JHAWAR PRADEEP KUMAR JHAWAR ENGA PLSG JORG

12 2017-11-0012 017-1221-5683-15 SRISHTI SATYA RANJAN SINHA ENGA PLSG SOCG

13 2017-11-0013 017-1221-5713-15 TANVI AGARWAL BIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL ENGA PLSG JORG

14 2017-11-0014 017-1221-5735-15 PINKY MAITY HARIHAR MAITY ENGA EDCG BNGG

15 2017-11-0015 017-1221-5755-15 SAKSHI JHA SANJIV JHA ENGA PLSG EDCG

16 2017-11-0016 017-1221-2288-13 DEBARPITA DATTA MANAS RANJAN PATTA ENGA HING EDCG

17 2017-11-0017 017-1221-2590-14 SHRISTI SHROFF DEEPAK KUMAR SHRDFF ENGA PLSG EDCG

18 2017-11-0018 017-1221-2620-14 NEHA HAMID SK HAMID ALI ENGA PLSG JORG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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19 2017-11-0019 017-1221-2687-14 POOJA SAH SANJAY SAH HISA EDCG PLSG ENGM

20 2017-11-0020 017-1221-2719-14 FATEMA NAIB SAJID NAIB ENGA EDCG HISG

21 2017-11-0021 017-1221-2734-14 NISHA AGARWALA PABAN KUMAR AGARWALA BNGA SOCG HING

22 2017-11-0022 017-1221-2760-14 MEENU RAJ BAHADUR YADAV HISA JORG HING

23 2017-11-0023 017-1221-2777-14 SIMRAN KAUR SOHAL AMARJEET SINGH SOHAL ENGA PLSG EDCG

24 2017-11-0024 017-1221-2788-14 MADHUSREE SINHA MIHIR SINHA ENGA SOCG PLSG

25 2017-11-0025 017-1221-2797-14 AISHWARYA BAZAZ SANJAY BAZAZ ENGA PLSG SOCG

26 2017-11-0026 017-1221-2831-14 SUSHMA KOTHARI PRAMOD KUMAR KOTHARI ENGA EDCG HING

27 2017-11-0027 017-1221-2858-14 PRACHI PANKAJ PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY ENGA HISG PLSG

28 2017-11-0028 017-1221-2868-14 SHREYASI DAS RANJAN KUMAR DAS ENGA HISG EDCG

29 2017-11-0029 017-1221-2919-14 PROMA CHATTERJEE PRASUN CHATTERJEE ENGA PLSG HISG

30 2017-11-0030 017-1221-3022-14 MANISHA JAISWAL MR SURAJ JAISWAL ENGA EDCG HISG

31 2017-11-0031 017-1222-2556-14 POULAMI DATTA PROSANTA KUMAR DATTA ENGA PLSG JORG

32 2017-11-0032 017-1222-2963-14 ANKITA DAS GOPAL DAS ENGA EDCG PLSG

33 2017-11-0033 017-1223-3005-14 MUDO YANIA MUDO TAGIA HISA EDCG ENGG

34 2017-11-0034 017-1221-2356-13 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SINGH BINAY SINGH ENGA HING EDCG

35 2017-11-0035 017-1221-2688-13 JYOTI PAHWAREE SINGH ENGA EDCG HING ENGM

36 2017-11-0036 013-1211-0176-13 SUNETRA GUPTA HRIDAY RANJAN GUPTA PLSA EDCG HISG

37 2017-11-0037 017-1221-2283-13 ANJALI OJHA TARKESHWAR OJHA ENGA HISG HING

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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38 2017-11-0038 017-1221-2285-13 ANWESHA BASU MALLIK CHANDAN BASU MALLIK ENGA HING EDCG

39 2017-11-0039 017-1221-2290-13 ESHA NEOGI TAPAN KUMAR NEOGI ENGA HING EDCG

40 2017-11-0040 017-1221-2310-13 RIYAM BASU SWAPAN KUMAR BASU ENGA HISG PLSG

41 2017-11-0041 017-1221-2318-13 SRIJITA BASAK ADITYA BASAK ENGA HISG EDCG

42 2017-11-0042 017-1221-2320-13 SUNETRAA DAS SURAJIT DAS ENGA HING EDCG

43 2017-11-0043 017-1221-2345-13 DARSANA DAS SWAPAN DAS ENGA PLSG HISG

44 2017-11-0044 017-1221-2373-13 PRAGGYA GHOSH SUBHAJIT KUMAR GHOSH ENGA BNGG EDCG

45 2017-11-0045 017-1221-2379-13 RIA BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS ENGA PLSG EDCG

46 2017-11-0046 017-1221-2403-13 SOUMYADIPTA DE JOYDIP DE ENGA BNGG EDCG

47 2017-11-0047 017-1221-2408-13 TRISHIKA KAYAL SHYAM KAYAL ENGA PLSG HING HINM

48 2017-11-0048 017-1221-2413-13 HENA PORVIN MD FEROZ ENGA PLSG EDCG

49 2017-11-0049 017-1221-2425-13 RITUPARNA BANERJEE JAYANTA BANERJEE ENGA HISG EDCG BNGM

50 2017-11-0050 017-1223-2449-13 ROSYLA SHERPA GYALZEN SHERPA PLSA EDCG ENGG

51 2017-11-0051 017-1221-2453-13 DEVDATTA RAKSHIT KINGSHUK RAKSHIT ENGA PLSG EDCG

52 2017-11-0052 017-1221-2753-13 ANGELA ROY TAPASH ROY DAVID ENGA PLSG EDCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 2017-13-0001 017-1211-0936-17 RITIKA  MITRA BISWAJIT MITRA JORA

2 2017-13-0002 017-1221-5511-15 SNEHA SWARNAKAR RADHAMOHAN SWARNAKAR ENGA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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1 2017-14-0001 017-1211-2814-17 HEENA  DAVE PRAKASH DAVE HING

2 2017-14-0002 017-1211-3013-17 SHRUTI  CHATURVEDI RAJESH CHATURVEDI PLSA

3 2017-14-0003 017-1211-3027-17 MARILYN LAINO CHIRU ZOPARTHANG LAINO CHIRU HISA

4 2017-14-0004 017-1211-3053-17 CHERINCHI CH SANGMA WINNERSON D SANGMA PLSA

5 2017-14-0005 017-1211-3096-17 SHABNAM  PARVEEN ALI AKHTAR PLSA

6 2017-14-0006 017-1211-3104-17 NAZNI  PARWIN MD KHURSHID ALAM PLSA

7 2017-14-0007 017-1211-3159-17 MUSKAN  SHARMA VIKASH SHARMA PLSA

8 2017-14-0008 017-1211-2633-17 SNEHA  BHATTACHARJEE DEBASISH BHATTACHARJEE PSYG

9 2017-14-0009 017-1211-2797-17 NAVANEETA  SAHA NIRMAL CHANDRA SAHA PLSG PSYG

10 2017-14-0010 017-1211-3740-17 ALISHA  ANSARI IMRAN ANSARI PLSA EDCG

11 2017-14-0011 017-1211-0945-17 JASMINE  KAUR RAJINDER SINGH HISG FMSG

12 2017-14-0012 017-1211-2759-17 ANUSHKA  BISWAS JAYANTA BISWAS PLSG

13 2017-14-0013 017-1211-2771-17 ANKITA  BHADURI ASISH BHADURI PLSA EDCG

14 2017-14-0014 017-1211-2800-17 UNNATI  RATHOD JITESH RATHOD ENGA PLSG

15 2017-14-0015 017-1211-2801-17 TITASH  CHAKRABORTY SUPRIYO CHAKRABORTY ENGA ENGM

16 2017-14-0016 017-1211-2815-17 TAPAJA  BANERJEE NILAY BANERJEE ENGA EDCG

17 2017-14-0017 017-1211-2840-17 RAVEENA  JAISWAL RAKESH JAISWAL ENGA

18 2017-14-0018 017-1211-2846-17 SIMRAN  KAUR HARMINDER SINGH ENGA HISG

19 2017-14-0019 017-1211-2850-17 CORAL  KAUR HARKAWAL SINGH ENGA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 2 of 5

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

20 2017-14-0020 017-1211-2851-17 SURABHI  DUBEY SANTOSH DUBEY ENGA HING

21 2017-14-0021 017-1211-2872-17 CHAHAT  SODHANI ANUP KR. SODHANI ENGA

22 2017-14-0022 017-1211-2884-17 NAMRATA  . OM PRAKASH SINGH ENGA HISG

23 2017-14-0023 017-1211-2917-17 UPASANA  BASU JOYDIP BASU HISG

24 2017-14-0024 017-1211-2975-17 ARIKTAA  DUTTA SWARUP DUTTA PLSA

25 2017-14-0025 017-1211-3047-17 UTKARSHANI  RAJ SUJATA DUDHANI PLSA ENGG

26 2017-14-0026 017-1211-3067-17 LATIFA  MONDAL ASMAN MONDAL SOCA EDCG

27 2017-14-0027 017-1211-3087-17 SAIMA  SHAFI SHAFI UR RAHMAN ENGG PSYG

28 2017-14-0028 017-1211-3172-17 ANKITA  KOTHARI RAM KRISHAN KOTHARI ENGG PSYG

29 2017-14-0029 017-1211-3241-17 SAKSHI  SHARMA RAVI SHARMA ENGA HING

30 2017-14-0030 017-1211-3307-17 SUMNIMA R CHAMLING AJOY RAI PLSA

31 2017-14-0031 017-1211-3364-17 FIRDOUS  PARVEEN ATAUL HAQUE PLSA EDCG

32 2017-14-0032 017-1211-3401-17 MAHE NOOR ALAM PARVEZ ALAM PLSA EDCG

33 2017-14-0033 017-1211-3572-17 MEGHNA  DASGUPTA S P DAS GUPTA ENGA

34 2017-14-0034 017-1211-3733-17 KOYEL  MITRA SUBHASIS KUMAR MITRA HISA PLSG

35 2017-14-0035 017-1221-0254-16 RICHA  CHATTERJEE ANJAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE ENGG

36 2017-14-0036 017-1221-1309-16 ISHA  CHOURASIA BIPIN KUMAR CHOURASIA EDCG

37 2017-14-0037 017-1221-3128-16 KAREENA  SHETH ATUL SHETH HING

38 2017-14-0038 017-1221-6859-15 TWINKLE PATHAK AJAY PATHAK HING PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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39 2017-14-0039 017-1221-2235-11 ANUJA MUKHIA YOGENDRA MUKHIA PLSG

40 2017-14-0040 017-1221-3198-16 PUNAM  GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA ENGA HING

41 2017-14-0041 017-1221-5459-15 MOUSUMI SARKAR MADAN MOHAN SARKAR ENGA PLSG

42 2017-14-0042 017-1221-5781-15 SHIVANGI GHOSHAL MR SWAPAN KR GHOSHAL ENGA HING

43 2017-14-0043 017-1221-5603-15 UPASANA DHAR SANTANU DHAR ENGA

44 2017-14-0044 017-1221-2702-14 JAYASREE KONUI BAIDYANATH KONUI ENGA HISG

45 2017-14-0045 017-1221-5237-15 MEGHA SARDAR DILIP SARDAR BNGA JORG

46 2017-14-0046 017-1221-5261-15 SHELLY SEN SHIB SANKAR SEN BNGA

47 2017-14-0047 017-1221-5319-15 SHAISTA PARVEEN MD MATIN HISA EDCG

48 2017-14-0048 017-1221-5465-15 ASHMITA CHATTERJEE AVIJIT CHATTERJEE EDCG

49 2017-14-0049 017-1221-5497-15 MUQADDASHA TAJ SK MUMTAZ ALAM ENGA

50 2017-14-0050 017-1221-5613-15 SAGUFTA NAAZ SABIR HOSSAIN HING

51 2017-14-0051 017-1221-5719-15 ERAM ABDIN ZAINUL ABOIN HISA

52 2017-14-0052 017-1221-5725-15 ALISHA ABDIN ZAINUL ABDIN HISA

53 2017-14-0053 017-1221-2295-13 KIRAN YADAV KRISHNA YADAV PLSG

54 2017-14-0054 017-1221-2686-13 DHRITISHMITA BARUAH BROJENDRA BARUAH PLSG

55 2017-14-0055 017-1221-2696-14 ANKITA BHATTACHARJEE MR DHANANJOY 

BHATTACHARJEE

ENGA PLSG

56 2017-14-0056 017-1221-2591-14 SHAHANA NAZAR NAZRUL ISLAM ENGA HING

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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57 2017-14-0057 017-1221-2698-14 TIASH DE SOURAV DE PLSG JORG

58 2017-14-0058 017-1221-2730-14 HEMANGI RAIVADERA HITEN RAIVADERA ENGA PLSG

59 2017-14-0059 017-1221-2752-14 ANURUPA GHOSH PRANAB KUMAR GHOSH ENGA

60 2017-14-0060 017-1221-2829-14 SUSHMITA JAIN PRADEEP JAIN PLSA

61 2017-14-0061 017-1221-2862-14 ANMOL RAI BHANU PRAKASH RAI ENGA HISG

62 2017-14-0062 017-1221-2920-14 ANUPAMA PRADHAN SANDEEP PRADHAN ENGA HISG

63 2017-14-0063 017-1221-3006-14 DIVIJA TAYAL SANJIV TAYAL ENGA

64 2017-14-0064 017-1221-2747-13 POOJA LAMA BHOLA LAMA ENGA PLSG

65 2017-14-0065 017-1221-3140-14 PUJA DEY MR PROVASH DEY ENGA

66 2017-14-0066 017-1221-2305-13 RASHMI SINGH KEDAR NATH SINGH ENGA HISG

67 2017-14-0067 017-1224-2336-13 ANUSHREE PRADHAN BASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN ENGA

68 2017-14-0068 017-1221-2350-13 DIPANNITA SAHA RUPANTA KUMAR SAHA BNGG

69 2017-14-0069 017-1221-2294-13 JUHI SONI SUSHIL SONI ENGA HING

70 2017-14-0070 017-1221-2322-13 ZAINAB ASGHAR MD ASGHAR HING

71 2017-14-0071 017-1221-2348-13 DIBYANJANA GHOSH DIBYENDU GHOSH ENGA

72 2017-14-0072 017-1221-2357-13 KHUSHNUDI MUSHTAQUE MIR MUSHTAQUE ALI ENGA HING

73 2017-14-0073 017-1221-2361-13 MANISHA KESHRI BIJOY KESHRI ENGA BNGG

74 2017-14-0074 017-1221-2372-13 PARIDHI LATHIA HIMANSHU LATHIA ENGA HISG

75 2017-14-0075 017-2221-2380-13 RITA GURUNG RAM PRASAD GURUNG ENGA PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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76 2017-14-0076 017-1221-2381-13 RITIKA MUSADDI DEEPAK MUSADDI ENGA

77 2017-14-0077 017-1221-2411-13 VISHAKA GOENKA DHANESH GOENKA ENGA PLSG

78 2017-14-0078 017-1221-2439-13 NIDHI PATEL DINESH PATEL HISA

79 2017-14-0079 017-1223-1941-12 JANNIE LUCKSOM JONAH TSHERING LUCKSOM ENGA PLSG

80 2017-14-0080 017-1221-2230-11 EVELYN SUBBA RAJKUMAR SUBBA ENGA PLSG

81 2017-14-0081 017-1223-2691-13 CLAUDIA TERONPI PULIN TERON PLSA HISG

82 2017-14-0082 017-1221-1913-12 YASHA  VORA BHASKAR VORA ENGA ENGM

83 2017-14-0083 017-1221-1916-12 SALONI KARNAWAT SUNIL KARNAWAT ENGA PLSG

84 2017-14-0084 017-1221-1859-12 RUBINA  KHATOON RIZWAN KHAN ENGA HING

85 2017-14-0085 017-1221-1866-12 MEGHALI  SARKAR BIPUL SARKAR ENGA

86 2017-14-0086 017-1221-1878-12 KAISHAL  SARAWGI RAJESH SARAWGI ENGA HING

87 2017-14-0087 017-1221-1883-12 ARPITA JAISWAL ANAND JAISWAL ENGA PLSG ENGM

88 2017-14-0088 017-1221-1886-12 SWETA JAISWAL SURAJ JAISWAL ENGA HING

89 2017-14-0089 017-1223-1995-12 DINO NGODI LAPI L PAHRA ENGA

90 2017-14-0090 017-1221-2212-11 SAIMA FAROOQUE MD FAROOQUE HING

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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B.A. PART-I (General) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 2017-16-0001 017-1211-3013-17 SHRUTI  CHATURVEDI RAJESH CHATURVEDI PLSG

2 2017-16-0002 017-1211-3027-17 MARILYN LAINO CHIRU ZOPARTHANG LAINO CHIRU HISG

3 2017-16-0003 017-1211-3053-17 CHERINCHI CH SANGMA WINNERSON D SANGMA PLSG

4 2017-16-0004 017-1211-3096-17 SHABNAM  PARVEEN ALI AKHTAR PLSG

5 2017-16-0005 017-1211-3104-17 NAZNI  PARWIN MD KHURSHID ALAM PLSG

6 2017-16-0006 017-1211-3159-17 MUSKAN  SHARMA VIKASH SHARMA PLSG

7 2017-16-0007 034-1221-0737-15 PRIYA CHATURVEDI SANDEEP CHATURVEDI HINM

8 2017-16-0008 017-1211-3740-17 ALISHA  ANSARI IMRAN ANSARI PLSG EDCG

9 2017-16-0009 017-1211-3050-17 SANA  ALI MD MURAD ALI PLSG HISG

10 2017-16-0010 017-1211-3727-17 ZAIREMMAWII  . H LALBUATSAIHA HISG PLSG

11 2017-16-0011 017-1221-2759-14 RITTIKA DEY BASUDEB DEY PLSG

12 2017-16-0012 017-1221-5763-15 MANVI JAIN RAJESH  JAIN PLSG

13 2017-16-0013 017-1221-2502-16 ROSHNI  SAHA UTTAM SAHA ENGG

14 2017-16-0014 017-1211-2759-17 ANUSHKA  BISWAS JAYANTA BISWAS PLSG

15 2017-16-0015 017-1211-2771-17 ANKITA  BHADURI ASISH BHADURI PLSG EDCG

16 2017-16-0016 017-1211-2800-17 UNNATI  RATHOD JITESH RATHOD ENGG PLSG

17 2017-16-0017 017-1211-2801-17 TITASH  CHAKRABORTY SUPRIYO CHAKRABORTY ENGG ENGM

18 2017-16-0018 017-1211-2815-17 TAPAJA  BANERJEE NILAY BANERJEE ENGG EDCG

19 2017-16-0019 017-1211-2840-17 RAVEENA  JAISWAL RAKESH JAISWAL ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
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College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (General) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

20 2017-16-0020 017-1211-2846-17 SIMRAN  KAUR HARMINDER SINGH ENGG HISG

21 2017-16-0021 017-1211-2850-17 CORAL  KAUR HARKAWAL SINGH ENGG

22 2017-16-0022 017-1211-2851-17 SURABHI  DUBEY SANTOSH DUBEY ENGG HING

23 2017-16-0023 017-1211-2872-17 CHAHAT  SODHANI ANUP KR. SODHANI ENGG

24 2017-16-0024 017-1211-2884-17 NAMRATA  . OM PRAKASH SINGH ENGG HISG

25 2017-16-0025 017-1211-2975-17 ARIKTAA  DUTTA SWARUP DUTTA PLSG

26 2017-16-0026 017-1211-3017-17 MUSKAN  ALI - HING EDCG

27 2017-16-0027 017-1211-3047-17 UTKARSHANI  RAJ SUJATA DUDHANI PLSG ENGG

28 2017-16-0028 017-1211-3067-17 LATIFA  MONDAL ASMAN MONDAL SOCG EDCG

29 2017-16-0029 017-1211-3106-17 AYUSHI  PAL ATUL PAL ENGG PSYG

30 2017-16-0030 017-1211-3241-17 SAKSHI  SHARMA RAVI SHARMA ENGG HING

31 2017-16-0031 017-1211-3307-17 SUMNIMA R CHAMLING AJOY RAI PLSG

32 2017-16-0032 017-1211-3364-17 FIRDOUS  PARVEEN ATAUL HAQUE PLSG EDCG

33 2017-16-0033 017-1211-3401-17 MAHE NOOR ALAM PARVEZ ALAM PLSG EDCG

34 2017-16-0034 017-1211-3572-17 MEGHNA  DASGUPTA S P DAS GUPTA ENGG

35 2017-16-0035 017-1211-3733-17 KOYEL  MITRA SUBHASIS KUMAR MITRA HISG PLSG

36 2017-16-0036 017-1221-0254-16 RICHA  CHATTERJEE ANJAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE ENGG

37 2017-16-0037 017-1221-1309-16 ISHA  CHOURASIA BIPIN KUMAR CHOURASIA EDCG

38 2017-16-0038 017-1221-3069-16 SHREE  MEHROTRA DEEPAK KUMAR MEHROTRA EDCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Date : 16/12/2021 Page 3 of 7

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (General) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

39 2017-16-0039 017-1221-3151-16 AKANSHA  DUBEY SANJAY DUBEY HISG

40 2017-16-0040 017-1221-2847-14 FARAH DIBA KHATOON KAMALWARIS KHAN PLSG

41 2017-16-0041 017-1221-1856-12 DIVYA DHIR LATE SHIV KUMAR DHIR PLSG

42 2017-16-0042 017-1221-2155-11 SAYANTANI DAS GUPTA DEBAPRIYA DAS GUPTA BNGG

43 2017-16-0043 017-1221-2389-13 SANJANA GUHA TAPAS GUHA HING

44 2017-16-0044 017-1221-2293-13 JAYA LALCHANDANI HARESH LALCHANDANI PLSG

45 2017-16-0045 017-1221-1903-12 SHIKSHA SIPANI ASHOK KR SIPANI ENGG PLSG

46 2017-16-0046 017-1221-3273-16 SEWANGI  DIXIT RAM GOPAL DIXIT HINM

47 2017-16-0047 017-1221-3417-16 RUSHALI  DEY SUBRATA DEY PLSG HISG

48 2017-16-0048 017-1221-2993-16 HETALI  DOSHI HIMANSHU DOSHI PLSG

49 2017-16-0049 017-1221-3198-16 PUNAM  GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA ENGG HING

50 2017-16-0050 017-1221-5459-15 MOUSUMI SARKAR MADAN MOHAN SARKAR ENGG PLSG

51 2017-16-0051 017-1221-5781-15 SHIVANGI GHOSHAL MR SWAPAN KR GHOSHAL ENGG HING

52 2017-16-0052 017-1221-5603-15 UPASANA DHAR SANTANU DHAR ENGG

53 2017-16-0053 017-1221-2702-14 JAYASREE KONUI BAIDYANATH KONUI ENGG HISG

54 2017-16-0054 017-1221-5797-15 TRIPARNA ROY CHOWDHURY ANJAN ROY CHOWDHURY ENGG HING

55 2017-16-0055 017-1221-3102-14 C LALRINPUII C DENGHMINGLIANA ENGG

56 2017-16-0056 017-1221-2652-14 DEEPSHETA MITRA LATE ARUNABHA MITRA PLSG

57 2017-16-0057 017-1221-2988-14 SHRAYASI BANERJEE SUSANTA BANERJEE BNGG HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (General) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

58 2017-16-0058 017-1221-2284-13 ANJALI PATWARI MR DILIP KUMAR PATWARI ENGG

59 2017-16-0059 017-1221-2286-13 BARSHA BHALOTIA BAJRANG BHALOTIA ENGG

60 2017-16-0060 017-1221-2323-13 ZEBA MUMTAZ AINUL ABEDIN HING

61 2017-16-0061 017-1221-2344-13 BUSHRA AHMED IRSHAD AHMED PLSG

62 2017-16-0062 017-1221-2301-13 PRAGYA MUKHERJEE RABINDRA NATH MUKHERJEE ENGG

63 2017-16-0063 017-1221-5727-15 KHADIJA AUN RANGOONWALA AUN YUSUFALI RANGOONWALA BNGG

64 2017-16-0064 017-1221-2400-13 SHRUTI JAIN RAJESH KR JAIN PLSG ENGM

65 2017-16-0065 017-1221-5237-15 MEGHA SARDAR DILIP SARDAR BNGG JORG

66 2017-16-0066 017-1221-5261-15 SHELLY SEN SHIB SANKAR SEN BNGG

67 2017-16-0067 017-1221-5319-15 SHAISTA PARVEEN MD MATIN HISG EDCG

68 2017-16-0068 017-1221-5497-15 MUQADDASHA TAJ SK MUMTAZ ALAM ENGG

69 2017-16-0069 017-1221-5613-15 SAGUFTA NAAZ SABIR HOSSAIN HING

70 2017-16-0070 017-1221-5719-15 ERAM ABDIN ZAINUL ABOIN HISG

71 2017-16-0071 017-1221-5725-15 ALISHA ABDIN ZAINUL ABDIN HISG

72 2017-16-0072 017-1221-2295-13 KIRAN YADAV KRISHNA YADAV PLSG

73 2017-16-0073 017-1221-2686-13 DHRITISHMITA BARUAH BROJENDRA BARUAH PLSG

74 2017-16-0074 017-1221-2696-14 ANKITA BHATTACHARJEE MR DHANANJOY 

BHATTACHARJEE

ENGG PLSG

75 2017-16-0075 017-1221-2948-14 KRIZIA MCGUINNESS DEON MCGUINNESS PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

76 2017-16-0076 017-1223-2349-13 DIKI LHAMU BHUTIA NAWANG THARGEY BHUTIA ENGG

77 2017-16-0077 017-1221-2303-13 PRIYANKA GOMES SONU GOMES PLSG

78 2017-16-0078 017-1221-2365-13 MRINALINI THAMI BINOD THAMI PLSG

79 2017-16-0079 017-1221-1921-12 SRIJANA PURI SHANKAR PURI ENGG PLSG

80 2017-16-0080 017-1221-2591-14 SHAHANA NAZAR NAZRUL ISLAM ENGG HING

81 2017-16-0081 017-1221-2637-14 AYESMITA ROY BISWANATH ROY PLSG JORG

82 2017-16-0082 017-1221-2730-14 HEMANGI RAIVADERA HITEN RAIVADERA ENGG PLSG

83 2017-16-0083 017-1221-2752-14 ANURUPA GHOSH PRANAB KUMAR GHOSH ENGG

84 2017-16-0084 017-1221-2829-14 SUSHMITA JAIN PRADEEP JAIN PLSG

85 2017-16-0085 017-1221-2862-14 ANMOL RAI BHANU PRAKASH RAI ENGG HISG

86 2017-16-0086 017-1221-2920-14 ANUPAMA PRADHAN SANDEEP PRADHAN ENGG HISG

87 2017-16-0087 017-1221-3006-14 DIVIJA TAYAL SANJIV TAYAL ENGG

88 2017-16-0088 017-1221-2747-13 POOJA LAMA BHOLA LAMA ENGG PLSG

89 2017-16-0089 017-1221-3140-14 PUJA DEY MR PROVASH DEY ENGG

90 2017-16-0090 017-1221-2305-13 RASHMI SINGH KEDAR NATH SINGH ENGG HISG

91 2017-16-0091 017-1224-2336-13 ANUSHREE PRADHAN BASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN ENGG

92 2017-16-0092 017-1221-2300-13 PRACHI GOENKA YOGESH GOENKA HING

93 2017-16-0093 017-1221-2399-13 SHRUTI AGARWAL PADAM PRAKASH AGARWAL HING

94 2017-16-0094 017-1221-2415-13 BENAZEER SAMIR SK SAMIR HING

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

95 2017-16-0095 017-1221-2416-13 CHANDRIMA MITRA SEKHAR MITRA HISG

96 2017-16-0096 017-1221-2420-13 NAHID SULTANA LATE MD RUSTAM ENGG HING

97 2017-16-0097 017-1223-2450-13 SUJAAN LAMA NARBOO DORJEY LAMA PLSG EDCG

98 2017-16-0098 017-1221-2451-13 NIDHI AGARWAL LATE SURAJ AGARWAL HING

99 2017-16-0099 017-1221-2122-11 POOJA SONTHALIA SURESH SONTHALIA HING

100 2017-16-0100 017-1221-2401-11 SRUTY KANODIA RAJ KUMAR KANODIA PLSG

101 2017-16-0101 017-1221-2390-13 SHAGUFTA QURESHI MD TAHIR PLSG

102 2017-16-0102 017-1221-2294-13 JUHI SONI SUSHIL SONI ENGG HING

103 2017-16-0103 017-1221-2348-13 DIBYANJANA GHOSH DIBYENDU GHOSH ENGG

104 2017-16-0104 017-1221-2357-13 KHUSHNUDI MUSHTAQUE MIR MUSHTAQUE ALI ENGG HING

105 2017-16-0105 017-1221-2361-13 MANISHA KESHRI BIJOY KESHRI ENGG BNGG

106 2017-16-0106 017-1221-2372-13 PARIDHI LATHIA HIMANSHU LATHIA ENGG HISG

107 2017-16-0107 017-2221-2380-13 RITA GURUNG RAM PRASAD GURUNG ENGG PLSG

108 2017-16-0108 017-1221-2381-13 RITIKA MUSADDI DEEPAK MUSADDI ENGG

109 2017-16-0109 017-1221-2411-13 VISHAKA GOENKA DHANESH GOENKA ENGG PLSG

110 2017-16-0110 017-1221-2439-13 NIDHI PATEL DINESH PATEL HISG

111 2017-16-0111 017-1223-1941-12 JANNIE LUCKSOM JONAH TSHERING LUCKSOM ENGG PLSG

112 2017-16-0112 017-1221-2230-11 EVELYN SUBBA RAJKUMAR SUBBA ENGG PLSG

113 2017-16-0113 017-1223-2691-13 CLAUDIA TERONPI PULIN TERON PLSG HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

114 2017-16-0114 017-1221-1913-12 YASHA  VORA BHASKAR VORA ENGG ENGM

115 2017-16-0115 017-1221-1916-12 SALONI KARNAWAT SUNIL KARNAWAT ENGG PLSG

116 2017-16-0116 017-1221-2448-13 NIDHI SHAH LATE PRAVIN SHAH PLSG

117 2017-16-0117 017-1221-1859-12 RUBINA  KHATOON RIZWAN KHAN ENGG HING

118 2017-16-0118 017-1221-1866-12 MEGHALI  SARKAR BIPUL SARKAR ENGG

119 2017-16-0119 017-1221-1878-12 KAISHAL  SARAWGI RAJESH SARAWGI ENGG HING

120 2017-16-0120 017-1221-1883-12 ARPITA JAISWAL ANAND JAISWAL ENGG PLSG ENGM

121 2017-16-0121 017-1221-1886-12 SWETA JAISWAL SURAJ JAISWAL ENGG HING

122 2017-16-0122 017-1223-1995-12 DINO NGODI LAPI L PAHRA ENGG

123 2017-16-0123 017-1221-2212-11 SAIMA FAROOQUE MD FAROOQUE HING

124 2017-16-0124 017-1221-2150-11 KUNJAL PATADIA JAYANT PATADIA ENGG HING

125 2017-16-0125 017-1221-2239-11 VINITA GARODIA ANUP GARODIA PLSG

126 2017-16-0126 017-1221-2389-11 NIPA DAS GUPTA NIKHIL DAS GUPTA BNGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 2017-21-0001 017-1121-5523-15 RAUNAK CHATTERJEE GAUTAM CHATTERJEE ENGA PLSG EDCG

2 2017-21-0002 017-1121-5631-15 PANTHA P BARMAN PRAFULLA BARMAN ENGA PLSG SOCG

3 2017-21-0003 017-1121-5259-15 BISHAL HALDER SIDHARTHA HALDER BNGA HISG EDCG

4 2017-21-0004 017-1121-5551-15 ASHLEN ALOYSISH SINGH RATAN SINGH ENGA PLSG EDCG

5 2017-21-0005 017-1121-5585-15 ASIF IQBAL KHAIQUL WARA ENGA PLSG SOCG

6 2017-21-0006 017-1121-5715-15 PAUL PHILLIPS ALAN PHILLIPS PLSA ENGG SOCG

7 2017-21-0007 017-1121-5807-15 SHAKYA CHATTERJEE GOUTAM CHATTERJEE ENGA HISG SOCG

8 2017-21-0008 017-1121-6853-15 SAKSHAM GOPAL SINHA SATYENDRA SINHA PLSA ENGG SOCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 2

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )
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Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 2017-24-0001 017-1111-3019-17 PRATIK  GHOSH ANUP GHOSH BNGA SOCG

2 2017-24-0002 017-1121-3014-16 BIKASH  RODRIGUES JUDE KITTU RODRIGUES PLSA

3 2017-24-0003 017-1111-2968-17 AMITAVA  CHATTERJEE SATYANANDA CHATTERJEE ENGA EDCG

4 2017-24-0004 017-1111-2995-17 SAILESH SINGH PANWAR SOHAN SINGH  PANWAR ENGA PLSG

5 2017-24-0005 017-1111-2881-17 SHUKPRIT  SINGH ASHOKE SINGH ENGA HING

6 2017-24-0006 017-1111-3200-17 GAURAV  CHHETRI PANKAJ CHHETRI PLSG PSYG

7 2017-24-0007 017-1111-3261-17 ABHILASH  GUHA SUJIT GUHA HISA EDCG

8 2017-24-0008 017-1111-0215-17 MANISH  BHAGCHANDANI MANOJ BHAGCHANDANI PLSA JORG

9 2017-24-0009 017-1111-2793-17 DIPAK KUMAR SAH MANOJ KR SAH ENGA

10 2017-24-0010 017-1111-2804-17 ASHRAFUR  RAHMAN G H OBAIDUR RAHMAN ENGA

11 2017-24-0011 017-1111-2937-17 SUVRAJIT  BHOWMICK SUJIT KUMAR BHOWMICK JORG

12 2017-24-0012 017-1111-2983-17 SAGNIK  CHATTERJEE ABHIJIT CHATTERJEE ENGA

13 2017-24-0013 017-1111-3030-17 ZORDEN  DUKPA PALZER LAMA DUKPA PLSA EDCG

14 2017-24-0014 017-1111-3032-17 MUNOL NAMCHU LEPCHA NIMA NAMGYAL NAMCHU PLSA EDCG

15 2017-24-0015 017-1111-3089-17 SIDHANT  DUTTA BISWAJIT DUTTA SOCG

16 2017-24-0016 017-1111-3102-17 MOHAMMED  NAYEEM MOHAMMED ALI PLSG EDCG

17 2017-24-0017 017-1111-3180-17 TSULTRIM JIGMEE GYALTSEN 

BHUTIA

GYALTSEN BHUTIA PSYG

18 2017-24-0018 017-1111-3213-17 SAHID  ISLAM WAHABUL ISLAM HISA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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19 2017-24-0019 017-1111-3280-17 REHAN  ALI HASHMAT ALI PLSG

20 2017-24-0020 017-1111-3394-17 SAAHIL  SATTAR SHAHID SATTAR ENGA PLSG

21 2017-24-0021 017-1111-3730-17 JONATHAN  LALHUNMAWIA LALRINTHANGA HISA

22 2017-24-0022 017-1113-3746-17 RAMDINGLIANA  CLEMENT F.LALTHUAMA PLSA EDCG

23 2017-24-0023 017-1121-4909-15 SALMAN KARIM FAZLE KARIM HISG

24 2017-24-0024 017-1121-3190-16 SISIR  KHALING BUDDHA KHALING PLSA

25 2017-24-0025 017-1121-6851-15 ANEESH SIKDAR ARINDAM KUMAR SIKDAR HISA SOCG

26 2017-24-0026 017-1121-3270-16 ARYAN  IQBAL KISHWER EKBAL ENGA ENGM

27 2017-24-0027 017-1121-5525-15 SOUMYA PATRA SUBHAS PATRA ENGA PLSG

28 2017-24-0028 017-1121-6929-15 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDIT BIPIN PRAKASH PANDIT HISA EDCG

29 2017-24-0029 017-1121-5769-15 SUBHARTHI DATTA SNEHOTPAL DATTA ENGA BNGG

30 2017-24-0030 017-1121-5569-15 ZEBRAN ISRAIL MD ISRAIL PLSA

31 2017-24-0031 017-1121-5641-15 RISHAV SASMAL ASHIS KUMAR SASMAL ENGA PLSG

32 2017-24-0032 017-1121-5679-15 ABHISHEK SINGHA SHYAMAL SINGHA PLSG

33 2017-24-0033 017-1121-5717-15 SOLOMON ABEL SAMUEL VICTOR SAMUEL ENGG

34 2017-24-0034 017-1123-5513-15 ROHAN RICHARD MINZ SUDHIR MINZ ENGA HING

35 2017-24-0035 017-1123-6920-15 KARMA CHOPPEL BHUTIA DAWA TSHERING BHUTIA PLSA ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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1 2017-26-0001 017-1111-3019-17 PRATIK  GHOSH ANUP GHOSH BNGG SOCG

2 2017-26-0002 017-1121-3014-16 BIKASH  RODRIGUES JUDE KITTU RODRIGUES PLSG

3 2017-26-0003 017-1113-2911-17 ABHINAV UJJWAL KANDEYANG MANVIR KANDEYANG PSYG

4 2017-26-0004 017-1111-2968-17 AMITAVA  CHATTERJEE SATYANANDA CHATTERJEE ENGG EDCG

5 2017-26-0005 017-1111-2995-17 SAILESH SINGH PANWAR SOHAN SINGH  PANWAR ENGG PLSG

6 2017-26-0006 017-1111-2881-17 SHUKPRIT  SINGH ASHOKE SINGH ENGG HING

7 2017-26-0007 017-1111-3261-17 ABHILASH  GUHA SUJIT GUHA HISG EDCG

8 2017-26-0008 017-1111-0215-17 MANISH  BHAGCHANDANI MANOJ BHAGCHANDANI PLSG JORG

9 2017-26-0009 017-1111-2793-17 DIPAK KUMAR SAH MANOJ KR SAH ENGG

10 2017-26-0010 017-1111-2804-17 ASHRAFUR  RAHMAN G H OBAIDUR RAHMAN ENGG

11 2017-26-0011 017-1111-2937-17 SUVRAJIT  BHOWMICK SUJIT KUMAR BHOWMICK JORG

12 2017-26-0012 017-1111-2983-17 SAGNIK  CHATTERJEE ABHIJIT CHATTERJEE ENGG

13 2017-26-0013 017-1111-3030-17 ZORDEN  DUKPA PALZER LAMA DUKPA PLSG EDCG

14 2017-26-0014 017-1111-3032-17 MUNOL NAMCHU LEPCHA NIMA NAMGYAL NAMCHU PLSG EDCG

15 2017-26-0015 017-1111-3180-17 TSULTRIM JIGMEE GYALTSEN 

BHUTIA

GYALTSEN BHUTIA PSYG

16 2017-26-0016 017-1111-3213-17 SAHID  ISLAM WAHABUL ISLAM HISG

17 2017-26-0017 017-1111-3394-17 SAAHIL  SATTAR SHAHID SATTAR ENGG PLSG

18 2017-26-0018 017-1111-3730-17 JONATHAN  LALHUNMAWIA LALRINTHANGA HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 2 of 2

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.A. PART-I (General) Examination, 2021

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

19 2017-26-0019 017-1113-3746-17 RAMDINGLIANA  CLEMENT F.LALTHUAMA PLSG EDCG

20 2017-26-0020 017-1121-3190-16 SISIR  KHALING BUDDHA KHALING PLSG

21 2017-26-0021 017-1121-6851-15 ANEESH SIKDAR ARINDAM KUMAR SIKDAR HISG SOCG

22 2017-26-0022 017-1121-2883-15 RAJARSHI MITRA SOVAN MITRA PLSG

23 2017-26-0023 017-1121-3270-16 ARYAN  IQBAL KISHWER EKBAL ENGG ENGM

24 2017-26-0024 017-1121-5525-15 SOUMYA PATRA SUBHAS PATRA ENGG PLSG

25 2017-26-0025 017-1121-6929-15 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDIT BIPIN PRAKASH PANDIT HISG EDCG

26 2017-26-0026 017-1121-5769-15 SUBHARTHI DATTA SNEHOTPAL DATTA ENGG BNGG

27 2017-26-0027 017-1121-5457-15 PRIYAM HAZRA AVIJIT HAZRA HISG PLSG

28 2017-26-0028 017-1121-5499-15 RISHAB RAI ASHISH RAI ENGG

29 2017-26-0029 017-1121-5569-15 ZEBRAN ISRAIL MD ISRAIL PLSG

30 2017-26-0030 017-1121-5641-15 RISHAV SASMAL ASHIS KUMAR SASMAL ENGG PLSG

31 2017-26-0031 017-1121-5679-15 ABHISHEK SINGHA SHYAMAL SINGHA PLSG

32 2017-26-0032 017-1123-5513-15 ROHAN RICHARD MINZ SUDHIR MINZ ENGG HING

33 2017-26-0033 017-1123-6920-15 KARMA CHOPPEL BHUTIA DAWA TSHERING BHUTIA PLSG ENGG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 3017-11-0001 017-1221-4809-15 NISHA SINGH RAJKISHOR SINGH PHSA MTMG CEMG

2 3017-11-0002 017-1221-4959-15 ADRIKA CHAKRABORTY ARUN CHAKRABORTY CEMA MTMG PHSG

3 3017-11-0003 017-1221-4995-15 RAKHI SHAW SHAMBHU SHAW MTMA PHSG CMSG

4 3017-11-0004 017-1223-5165-15 ALAKA MUNDA SAMAY SINGH MUNDA PHSA MTMG CMSG

5 3017-11-0005 017-1221-6925-15 AABHA PUGALIA ARUN KUMAR PUGALIA MTMA PHSG STSG

6 3017-11-0006 017-1221-2680-14 KAHKASHAN KHANAM FAHIM AHMED CEMA MTMG PHSG

7 3017-11-0007 017-1221-2710-14 FARHIN RASHID SK ABDUL RASHID PHSA MTMG CEMG

8 3017-11-0008 017-1221-2867-14 SHRIAYANKA SARKAR ARUNANGSHU SARKAR PHSA CMSG MTMG

9 3017-11-0009 017-1221-2916-14 AISHWARYA RAI PRAMOD RAI CEMA PHSG MTMG

10 3017-11-0010 017-1221-2982-14 SUPRIYA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MTMA PHSG CMSG

11 3017-11-0011 017-1221-2463-13 SUKANYA GUHA SUBIMAL KANTI GUHA CEMA PHSG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 3017-13-0001 017-1211-3448-17 RIMA  PAKHIRA NILKANTA PAKHIRA ECOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 3017-14-0001 017-1211-2745-17 SUPRIYA  PRADHAN PURAN PRADHAN CEMA

2 3017-14-0002 017-1221-0440-16 GUNJAN  AGARWAL SUNIL  AGARWAL STSG

3 3017-14-0003 017-1211-2666-17 DEBAPRIYA  DAS DEBASISH DAS PHSG

4 3017-14-0004 017-1211-2706-17 SHREYASHI  DATTA SAMIR DATTA MTMA PHSG

5 3017-14-0005 017-1211-3376-17 DARAKSHA SAJID KHAN MD.SAJID KHAN CEMA

6 3017-14-0006 017-1221-5093-15 RITIMA BANERJEE ANANDA BANERJEE CEMA

7 3017-14-0007 017-1221-4791-15 POULOMI GUHA PARTHA GUHA MTMG CEMG

8 3017-14-0008 017-1221-5241-15 SOHINI ROY RAJAT KUMAR ROY CEMA PHSG

9 3017-14-0009 017-1221-4497-15 PRAPTI ROY CHOWDHURY JAYANTA ROY CHOWDHURY CEMA MTMG

10 3017-14-0010 017-1221-4849-15 SHREYASHA GANGULY DEBABRATA GANGULY PHSA MTMG

11 3017-14-0011 017-1221-5817-15 SONAM SONI SUSHIL KUMAR SONI CEMA

12 3017-14-0012 017-1221-2647-14 TANISA MOOKERJEE ANINDYA MOOKERJEE MTMG

13 3017-14-0013 017-1221-2688-14 ANWESHA NANDI PARTHA NANDI MTMG

14 3017-14-0014 017-1221-2785-14 SREEMOYEE BOSE SOMENATH BOSE PHSA

15 3017-14-0015 017-1221-2809-14 SWETA GHOSH SANDIP KUMAR GHOSH MTMA CMSG

16 3017-14-0016 017-1221-2510-13 ZAINAB MAMUWALA MUSTAFA MAMUWALA PHSG

17 3017-14-0017 017-1221-2518-13 PEMA BHUTIA PALDEN BHUTIA PHSA MTMG

18 3017-14-0018 017-1221-2520-13 REGINA GURUNG DURGA PRASAD GURUNG PHSA MTMG

19 3017-14-0019 017-1221-1946-12 GARIMA NAGAR YOGESH NAGAR MTMA PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 2

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (General) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 3017-16-0001 017-1211-2745-17 SUPRIYA  PRADHAN PURAN PRADHAN CEMG

2 3017-16-0002 017-1211-2666-17 DEBAPRIYA  DAS DEBASISH DAS PHSG

3 3017-16-0003 017-1211-2706-17 SHREYASHI  DATTA SAMIR DATTA MTMG PHSG

4 3017-16-0004 017-1211-3376-17 DARAKSHA SAJID KHAN MD.SAJID KHAN CEMG

5 3017-16-0005 017-1221-5093-15 RITIMA BANERJEE ANANDA BANERJEE CEMG

6 3017-16-0006 017-1221-4787-15 AAUSHI WAGHELA DEEPAK KUMAR WAGHELA CEMG PHSG

7 3017-16-0007 017-1221-5241-15 SOHINI ROY RAJAT KUMAR ROY CEMG PHSG

8 3017-16-0008 017-1221-3165-14 SNEHA PATRA PRADIP PATRA MTMG

9 3017-16-0009 017-1221-2174-12 PUJA ROY PRABIR ROY CEMG CMSG

10 3017-16-0010 017-1221-4507-15 KAINAT SARWAR SARWAR HUSSAIN PHSG

11 3017-16-0011 017-1221-4497-15 PRAPTI ROY CHOWDHURY JAYANTA ROY CHOWDHURY CEMG MTMG

12 3017-16-0012 017-1221-4849-15 SHREYASHA GANGULY DEBABRATA GANGULY PHSG MTMG

13 3017-16-0013 017-1221-5817-15 SONAM SONI SUSHIL KUMAR SONI CEMG

14 3017-16-0014 017-1221-2785-14 SREEMOYEE BOSE SOMENATH BOSE PHSG

15 3017-16-0015 017-1221-2809-14 SWETA GHOSH SANDIP KUMAR GHOSH MTMG CMSG

16 3017-16-0016 017-1221-1947-12 SHAGUFA SHAHAB SK MD SHAHABUDDIN CEMG MTMG

17 3017-16-0017 017-1221-2509-13 YASHIKA JAIN MR SUNIL JAIN PHSG

18 3017-16-0018 017-1221-2518-13 PEMA BHUTIA PALDEN BHUTIA PHSG MTMG

19 3017-16-0019 017-1221-2520-13 REGINA GURUNG DURGA PRASAD GURUNG PHSG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 2 of 2

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (General) Examination, 2021

FEMALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

20 3017-16-0020 017-1221-1948-12 HEENA AHMED LATE ISHTYAQUE AHMED CEMG PHSG

21 3017-16-0021 017-1221-1946-12 GARIMA NAGAR YOGESH NAGAR MTMG PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 3

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 3017-21-0001 017-1123-6906-15 SAKHIL TAMANG KALU SINGH TAMANG MTMA PHSG STSG

2 3017-21-0002 017-1121-4679-15 PREM ANAND SHIV JATAN RAM PHSA MTMG CEMG

3 3017-21-0003 017-1121-4797-15 MANPREET SINGH PRITPAL SINGH MTMA PHSG CEMG ENGM

4 3017-21-0004 017-1121-4867-15 AYUSH BANERJEE SHAIBAL BANERJEE MTMA PHSG STSG ENGM

5 3017-21-0005 017-1121-4955-15 JOYDEEP PRATIHARI KASHINATH PRATIHARI MTMA PHSG CMSG ENGM

6 3017-21-0006 017-1121-2892-14 RAJANISH KUMAR PANDIT HARENDRA PANDIT CEMA CMSG MTMG HINM

7 3017-21-0007 017-1121-3096-14 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA DILIP KUMAR SHARMA ECOA STSG MTMG ENGM

8 3017-21-0008 017-1121-2592-14 AMAN ARSHAD HAFIZ ARSHAD HAFIZ CMSA PHSG MTMG

9 3017-21-0009 017-1121-1287-15 MD FAIZAN RAZA KHAN MD SARFARAZ ALAM KHAN PHSA MTMG CEMG

10 3017-21-0010 017-1121-4521-15 SUBHAMAY PANDA BIMALENDU PANDA MTMA PHSG STSG

11 3017-21-0011 017-1121-4533-15 ASHIRWAD BEHURA PRAMOD BEHURA PHSA MTMG CEMG

12 3017-21-0012 017-1121-4541-15 SK MD GIUSUDDIN SK MD IMRAN PHSA MTMG ELTG

13 3017-21-0013 017-1121-4547-15 ADITYA DALMIA AJAY DALMIA PHSA MTMG CMSG

14 3017-21-0014 017-1121-4593-15 RAHUL KUMAR PANDIT RAJ KUMAR PANDIT PHSA MTMG STSG

15 3017-21-0015 017-1121-4609-15 SAGAR CHETTRI GYAN BAHADUR CHETTRI CEMA MTMG PHSG

16 3017-21-0016 017-1121-4705-15 BISHAL GHOSH BASU DEV GHOSH MTMA PHSG CMSG

17 3017-21-0017 017-1121-4719-15 SHUBHAM KANODIA SHARWAN KANODIA MTMA PHSG CMSG

18 3017-21-0018 017-1121-4917-15 RAJ SHAW BINOD SHAW PHSA MTMG CMSG

19 3017-21-0019 017-1121-5059-15 ANKON SAHA ANIL SAHA MTMA PHSG STSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 2 of 3

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

20 3017-21-0020 017-1121-5081-15 AKASH SINGH SATISH SINGH CMSA MTMG ELTG

21 3017-21-0021 017-1121-5115-15 MD ZAID IFTEKHAR AHMED CEMA MTMG PHSG

22 3017-21-0022 017-1121-5175-15 ABHISEK DAS BISWANATH DAS ECOA MTMG STSG

23 3017-21-0023 017-1121-5257-15 TURBASU CHATTERJEE TANMOY CHATTERJEE MTMA PHSG STSG

24 3017-21-0024 017-1121-6827-15 SUJEET KUMAR SUNIL SINGH PHSA MTMG CEMG

25 3017-21-0025 017-1121-2826-14 ADARSH THAPA BIR BAHADUR THAPA PHSA CEMG MTMG

26 3017-21-0026 017-1121-2842-14 MOBASHIR JAMAL ASIF JAMAL PHSA CEMG MTMG

27 3017-21-0027 017-1123-3090-14 ZOLIANSANGA ZAMLIANTHANGA CEMA MTMG STSG

28 3017-21-0028 017-1121-2579-14 SHAHZAD HAIDER HASHMAT ALI CEMA PHSG MTMG

29 3017-21-0029 017-1121-2580-14 SHAHBAZ HAIDER HASHMAT ALI CEMA PHSG MTMG

30 3017-21-0030 017-1121-2644-14 RAJAT SHAW RAJ NARAYAN SHAW CEMA PHSG MTMG

31 3017-21-0031 017-1121-2723-14 AMIT KUMAR ROUTH BHOLA ROUTH CEMA CMSG MTMG

32 3017-21-0032 017-1121-2741-14 YUVRAJ CHHETRI DEEPAK CHHETRI PHSA MTMG CMSG

33 3017-21-0033 017-1121-2793-14 SUBHRO KAR PRASANTA KAR MTMA PHSG CEMG

34 3017-21-0034 017-1121-2803-14 AKASHDEEP BADIAR ARUN KUMAR BADIAR PHSA MTMG STSG

35 3017-21-0035 017-1121-2821-14 JAY MEHTA DINESH MEHTA PHSA ELTG MTMG

36 3017-21-0036 017-1121-2837-14 ABHIJIT PRASAD RABINDRA PRASAD PHSA CMSG MTMG

37 3017-21-0037 017-1121-2885-14 ARNAB ROY PRADIP KUMAR ROY MTMA PHSG CEMG

38 3017-21-0038 017-1121-2971-14 SUNNY KUMAR MISHRA MAHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA PHSA CMSG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 3 of 3

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

39 3017-21-0039 017-1121-2973-14 TURBASU CHATTERJEE TANMOY CHATTERJEE MTMA STSG PHSG

40 3017-21-0040 017-1123-2576-14 PRATYUSH KUJUR ROMIT KUJUR PHSA CMSG MTMG

41 3017-21-0041 017-1123-3135-14 UJJWOL LAMA CHANDRA BHUSAN LAMA CEMA PHSG MTMG

42 3017-21-0042 017-1121-2460-13 SHREYRAJ PRADHAN DEORAJ PRADHAN CEMA PHSG MTMG

43 3017-21-0043 017-1121-2457-13 MUFADDAL S HAKIMJI SHABBIR HAKIMJI CEMA PHSG MTMG

44 3017-21-0044 017-1121-2464-13 SUPROVO BHATTACHARYA SUJOY BHATTACHARYA CEMA PHSG MTMG

45 3017-21-0045 017-1121-2469-13 ARNAB CHAKRAVORTY GOUTAM CHAKRAVORTY ECOA MTMG STSG

46 3017-21-0046 017-1121-2490-13 SRIRUP GHOSH AMARENDRA NATH GHOSH ECOA MTMG STSG

47 3017-21-0047 017-1121-2501-13 AURGHYADIP KUNDU NABIN KRISHNA KUNDU MTMA PHSG CMSG

48 3017-21-0048 017-1121-2524-13 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDIT BIPIN PRAKASH PANDIT PHSA MTMG CMSG

49 3017-21-0049 017-1121-2693-13 SAMBODHI MITRA PARTHA PRATIM MITRA CEMA PHSG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 1

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 3017-23-0001 017-1111-2723-17 YASH  THAKKAR LALIT THAKKAR MTMA

2 3017-23-0002 017-1111-3288-17 QUAZI MOWAZ AHMED QUAZI SABIR AHMED ECOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 1 of 2

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

1 3017-24-0001 017-1111-2719-17 HIREN  PATEL MANSUKH LAL PATEL MTMA

2 3017-24-0002 017-1111-2645-17 KOUSHIK  BERA RANJIT BERA MTMA STSG

3 3017-24-0003 017-1111-3278-17 KUMAR RATNA DANDAPAT UTTAM KUMAR DANDAPAT MTMA

4 3017-24-0004 017-1121-1134-16 SHREYANKAN  DEY SANAT KUMAR DEY PHSG

5 3017-24-0005 017-1111-0894-17 AADAM  RAHMAN SHAFIQ UR RAHMAN STSG MTMG

6 3017-24-0006 017-1111-2664-17 ROHIT  PATRA GANESH PATRA MTMA

7 3017-24-0007 017-1111-2688-17 ANURAG BHARAT JAGTAP BHARAT NIVRUTTI JAGTAP MTMA STSG

8 3017-24-0008 017-1111-2717-17 SOURAV  SINGH BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH CEMA

9 3017-24-0009 017-1111-3004-17 SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL DEW PRASAD MANDAL MTMA PHSG

10 3017-24-0010 017-1121-6677-15 YUVRAJ CHHETRI DEEPAK CHHETRI ELTG

11 3017-24-0011 017-1121-2615-14 SAYAN KHAN ZAHIR KHAN PHSA ELTG ENGM

12 3017-24-0012 017-1121-4921-15 SANDHI BANDYOPADHYAY DEBASISH BANDYOPADHYAY PHSA MTMG

13 3017-24-0013 017-1121-5233-15 BIBEK KUMAR SAH HARI SHANKAR SAH CEMA PHSG

14 3017-24-0014 017-1121-2841-14 SUMIT GAUR BAJRANG LAL SHARMA CMSA MTMG

15 3017-24-0015 017-1121-2655-14 SURYASIS GHOSH SUBHASIS GHOSH STSG ENGM

16 3017-24-0016 017-1121-2461-13 SOUPARNO MUKHERJEE SUBRATA MUKHERJEE CEMA CMSG

17 3017-24-0017 017-1121-2508-13 VIVEK PATODIA KRISHNA PATODIA MTMA

18 3017-24-0018 017-1121-2515-13 NIKESH KUMAR MISHRA RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA PHSA CEMG

19 3017-24-0019 017-1121-1952-12 AKSHAY WAHI SANJAY WAHI CEMA PHSG ENGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



     University of Calcutta  

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Date : 16/12/2021 Page 2 of 2

College : BHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE ( 017 )

B.Sc. PART-I (Honours) Examination, 2021

MALE

Sl. <------------- Elective Subjects ---------------->Father's/Guardian's NameRoll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name <-------- MIL --------> Present/Absent

20 3017-24-0020 017-1121-2762-13 VIJAY VENKATA SOMAYAJULA SOMAYAJULA VENKATA MURTHY CMSG

21 3017-24-0021 017-1121-1943-12 ALFRED  SINGHROY DEBASHIS SINGH ROY PHSA MTMG

22 3017-24-0022 017-1121-1961-12 PRERIT  AGARWAL GIRDHARI AGARWAL MTMA STSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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1 3017-26-0001 017-1111-2719-17 HIREN  PATEL MANSUKH LAL PATEL MTMG

2 3017-26-0002 017-1111-0916-17 S SHIVA KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MTMG

3 3017-26-0003 017-1111-2645-17 KOUSHIK  BERA RANJIT BERA MTMG STSG

4 3017-26-0004 017-1111-3584-17 PRAVEEN RANJAN MANDAL KAMALA KANT MANDAL MTMG ELTG

5 3017-26-0005 017-1111-3278-17 KUMAR RATNA DANDAPAT UTTAM KUMAR DANDAPAT MTMG

6 3017-26-0006 017-1121-1253-16 DEEPAK  JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL ELTG

7 3017-26-0007 017-1111-2664-17 ROHIT  PATRA GANESH PATRA MTMG

8 3017-26-0008 017-1111-2688-17 ANURAG BHARAT JAGTAP BHARAT NIVRUTTI JAGTAP MTMG STSG

9 3017-26-0009 017-1111-2717-17 SOURAV  SINGH BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH CEMG

10 3017-26-0010 017-1111-2740-17 MAYANK  BURNWAL MAHESH BURNWAL STSG PHSG

11 3017-26-0011 017-1111-3004-17 SUMIT KUMAR MANDAL DEW PRASAD MANDAL MTMG PHSG

12 3017-26-0012 017-1121-4623-15 HITESH BANTHIA SANJAY KUMAR BANTHIA PHSG ELTG

13 3017-26-0013 017-1121-3095-14 GOVINDA SAHA SATAYA NARAYAN SAHA ECOG STSG

14 3017-26-0014 017-1121-2615-14 SAYAN KHAN ZAHIR KHAN PHSG ELTG ENGM

15 3017-26-0015 017-1121-4921-15 SANDHI BANDYOPADHYAY DEBASISH BANDYOPADHYAY PHSG MTMG

16 3017-26-0016 017-1121-5233-15 BIBEK KUMAR SAH HARI SHANKAR SAH CEMG PHSG

17 3017-26-0017 017-1121-4657-15 INDRASISH PRAMANIK SUSANTA KUMAR PRAMANIK CEMG PHSG

18 3017-26-0018 017-1121-4857-15 ANGSHUMAN BHATTACHARJEE ARUP BHATTACHARJEE PHSG MTMG

19 3017-26-0019 017-1121-4903-15 KUNAL PATEL LATE VINOD KUMAR PATEL ELTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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20 3017-26-0020 017-1121-2772-14 DUSYANT CHETTRI YOGENDRA CHETTRI CEMG PHSG

21 3017-26-0021 017-1121-2841-14 SUMIT GAUR BAJRANG LAL SHARMA CMSG MTMG

22 3017-26-0022 017-1121-2461-13 SOUPARNO MUKHERJEE SUBRATA MUKHERJEE CEMG CMSG

23 3017-26-0023 017-1121-2508-13 VIVEK PATODIA KRISHNA PATODIA MTMG

24 3017-26-0024 017-1121-2515-13 NIKESH KUMAR MISHRA RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA PHSG CEMG

25 3017-26-0025 017-1121-1952-12 AKSHAY WAHI SANJAY WAHI CEMG PHSG ENGM

26 3017-26-0026 017-1121-2762-13 VIJAY VENKATA SOMAYAJULA SOMAYAJULA VENKATA MURTHY CMSG

27 3017-26-0027 017-1121-1943-12 ALFRED  SINGHROY DEBASHIS SINGH ROY PHSG MTMG

28 3017-26-0028 017-1121-1961-12 PRERIT  AGARWAL GIRDHARI AGARWAL MTMG STSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-I examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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